HVC2K SERIES
AC / DC  High Voltage:  2000 Watts
Features
• One to three regulated outputs available
• 2000W output power
• Full electronic protection
• Thermal protection
• N+1 Redundancy option

0.03% per °C over operating temperature
range.
Cooling Build-in fan
Connectors Phoenix terminal block.
Other options on request.
MTBF 100,000 hrs
Dimensions 394 x 191 x 135mm
Weight 4kg
Options Isolation diode for n+1 redundancy
Alarm Output DC Fail Alarm: Optional
Specifications:
Model Output
  V           A
Power
W
HVC2K-85 85V 23A 2000W
HVC2K-125 125V 16A 2000W
HVC2K-136 136V 15A 2000W
HVC2K-250 250V 8A 2000W
HVC2K-270 270V 7A 2000W
HVC2K-300 300V 6.6A 2000W